DRF.com
Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Divisidero

Divisidero

Own: Gunpowder

50ct1340Kee fm
1Sep1941Mth fm
20J1y19-5Mth fm
16Jun19-6Lel fm
2Mar1H1FG fm
9Feh19-8Tam fm
15Dec1841GP gd
MNov18-8CD gd
155ep18-8W0 fm
11Aug18-8Sar gd
TJIy18-9AP  fm
16Jun18-6CD  fm
26May1842Mth fm

B. h. 13 (May)
Sire: Kitten’s Joy (EI Prado*Ire) $50,000

Farms LLC and Jones, Breret

Br:
Tr:

1 ©C 232 :4711:11 1:341 34 ShdwITfM-G1
1 @ 231 :4641:1011:341 34 RedBank-G3
%@ S 25 :4931:1311:423+ 34 Oceanprt-G3
1@ 243 :4831:1131:401 34 PrcGrgCtyB 100k
e ® © 51 1:1511:39 1:302 4 MunizMmH-G2
%@ 224 :4711:1041:401 4 TampaBay-G3
%@ 48 1:1221:36 1:48234FtLderdl-G2

1 ® 24 :4941:15 1:334 34 BCMile-G1

1 OO :4831:1121:33 34 WoMile-G1

1 232 :4641:1111:354 34 dstrdvH-G1
%@ 4841:1231:3631:54 34 ArlH-G3

6@ 243 :4831:1231:414 34 WiseDan-G2
@ 4731:11 1:3441:463 34 Monmouth-G2

9613/14 64 42 42
98 15 5 5 43
9314 45 45 8
9127 68 5 53
97 206 63} 64 63
100 38 775 75 41}
98 9/13 1063 128} 853
10013/14 833 733 3t
97 7/8 65} 643 53
100 2/6 69 59 52}
100 9/10 975 855 733
98 17 5 55 73
101 3/5 5 5% 513

Previously trained by Bradley William 2017(as of 10/7): (211 22 26 25 0.10

T0ct17-9Kee fm
12MugT741AP fm
10Jun1740Bel fm
OMay1741CD  gd
9IApr17-TKee fm
11Feb1740GP fm
14Jan1740GP  fm
11Jun1640Bel fm
May1641CD fm
2hpr16-8GP  gd
27Feb16-8GP  fm
4JIy15-8Bel fm
30May15-9Bel fm
May15-6CD  fm
Mar15-9GP  fm
Treh15-7GP fm

1 @0 23¢ 48 1:1221:350 31 ShdwTM-G1
1h@  4921:1411:3892:021 34 ArlMilln-G1
WhE 50 1:1411:3741:594 44 Mnhttn-G1
1@ © 508 1:1521:4011:522 4 TurfClsc-G1
O 20 4721122142 4 Alw 6410C
1@ 47 1:1011:34 1453 44 GPTurfH-G1
@O @23 481112 1411 4 FtLderdl-G2
R 498 1:1341:37 1:584 44 Mnhttn-G1
1@ 461 1:1041.3511471 4 TurfClsc-G1
1@ 2% 47311041352 4 Appletn-G3
1@ 2% 48 1:1121:332 4 CanTuf-G3
WhE  5011:1511:39 201 BelDby-G1
AR 492103 1362148 PenineRdgB200k
OGN 41121412 AmerTurf-G2
1@ 2% 48 11141404 PalmBch-G3
O 252 4811331432 Md Sp Wtk
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100 2/14 118 1183 1063
9710712 1110 1163 102
101 7/9 65} 65 62}
103 2/11 1073116 118}
100 5/9 610 66} 53}
97 68 42 31 31
102 7/12 1175 1164 106}
104 99 324 311 31
10371276 §7 63
100 §/8 75} 42 42
98 18 8 75 75
8939 ¥ 9 8y
9067 6 £ 5
9110713 1063 1173 107
78 9/9 %6} 854 52
8011/ %101 17}

Dam: Madame Du Lac (Lemon Drop Kid)
Hinkle Farms (Ky)
Rubley Kelly
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74
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Pimentel J
Pimentel J
ToledoJ
Toledo J
Geroux F
ToledoJ
Toledo J
Toledo J
ToledoJ
Toledo J
Toledo J
ToledoJ
ToledoJ

Leparoux JR
Leparoux JR
Velazquez JR
Leparoux JR
Leparoux JR
PradoES
PradoE'S
PradoE'S
PradoE'S
PradoE'S
PradoE'S
HernandezR M
HernandezR M
HernandezR M
HernandezR M
HernandezR M

L126
L119
L116
L122
L118
L119
L123
L126
L123
L119
L121
L121
L116

L126
L126
L124
L120
L118
L118
L119
L12
L120
L1
L1
L122
L121
L118
L116
L120

Life 29 7 6 4$1,606,762 104 vI\erFts(tssn g g g g gg -

2019 6 1 3 0 $184223 100 | Synth(360) 0 0 0 0 $0 -

2018 7 1 1 1 $284589 101| Turf(331) 29 7 6 4 $1,606,762 10
24.70 98 - Bowies Hero1263 Diamond Qops126no Suedois126no  Bpath 1/4, flattened
160 93-16 Divisidero1191 Firey Speech1162; Maraud1163 Swung 4w, willingly
*70 88-17 Just Howard116hd Divisidero116'} Bird'sEyeView1162} Bobbled, off bit slow
*1.20 91-10 Doctor Mounty1261 Divisidero122hd Just Howard122hd ~ Angled 5w,led,hung
700 84-13 Bricks and Mortar125n0 Markitoff116'3 Synchrony123%  Instst,3w2nd,5w1/4
440 98-07 Inspector Lynley1174 Divisidero119no Qurbaan124nk 3w far turn, gamely
6.40 77-25 Glorious Empire12325 Qurbaan1233 Hi Happy1191  Pick up 3/8p,5w,evend
4310 70-27 Expert Eye123% Catapult126nk Analyze It123n0 Loomed 5w, missed
1400 91 - OscrPrfrmnc12313 MrHvremp123nk StrmAntrctc1231 Mid2-3w, lacked rspns
10.60 87-11 Voodoo Song?118nk Delta Prince1182 Divisidero1191 2-3p1st,5p2nd,outkickd
2.50 104-03 Divisidero1213 Revved Up1163 Synchrony1223 Bobl st, 3-4w, 5w upr
340 91-11 MrMsundrstood1215InspctorLynly121hd MrCub121nBrokeoutst,camehack
340 99-09 Money Multiplier1163 Divisidero1163 Projected116s 3w far turn, gamely
470 89-11 Suedois126} Heart to Heart126hd Ballagh Rocks1263  Angled out, gaining
890 93-04 Beach Patrol1263 Fanciful Angel126nk Deauville126hd  7p upper, long rally
780 91-01 Ascend1141% Time Test116nk Sadler's Joy118hd 5w 1/4, no headway
350 74-22 Divisidero1205 Beach Patrol1202} Oscar Nominated11815  Wore down rival
*2.30 92-06 Projected118no Divisidero1183 Pleuven?18nk Waited upper, missed
*2.20 92-05 Almanaar1183 DBeach Patrol119nk All Included115nk Bobble st,3w flattened
*2.80 83-19 Flatlined121nk Almanaar1193 Divisidero119no Washy, very wide late
990 99-01 Flintshire12213 Ironicus1225 World Approval122s 3w pursuit, outkicked
6.70 100-05 Divisidero120nk World Approval1201 Slumber12013  Tght early,5w,won duel
390 82-22 ReportingStar1213 Divisidero117hd ForcethePass11954 Stalkd,drftd out late
580 90-13 HearttoHert1232} LongOnVIue119nk Divisidero117nk ~ Angled out1/4,late bid
2.55 85-04 Force the Pass12233 Canndal1224 StartupNation122n0 Overland 2d late kick
215 112 - Divisidero121nk TkeoverTrgt11715 StrtupNtion121nk Brush st,4w 2d,got bob
860 95-04 Divisidero1183 A Lot11813 World Approval1202f  Hopped,circl bw,surged
400 90 - Eh Cumpari118nk Felifran117 Divisidero116hd 6w-turn, intight 1/8
2510 78-13 Divisidero120§ Tapkee1204 Johns Kitten12013 Bw2ndturn, up late
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